27.06.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being ps.22,72,67gl- as on

L2.17.2O25) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Shaik Jeelani,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Shabana

Begam, 3.Mr.Shaik Ismail, (C.o-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.5t42,000/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lakhs Forty,Two Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.t54,200/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred Only).

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited
(Previou5ly known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4s flooi Phase 1,, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 5oo m2

4364450
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society,

[...]

West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01,00 pM.
Reserve Price: Rs.55,42,OOO/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.5,54,200/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred On lv)'

BEYOND BANKING
Equitas Smail Finance Bank Limid

(Previousiy known as Equitas Finance Limited)
4$ Floor Phate li, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, lamil Nadu, lndia - 600 002

4364451
E

T:+914442995000 F: +91444299 5050 I (orporate@equftas.in i M.equitasbank.(om lToll Free: